AAU Southern Pacific VVolleyball Circuit

AAU Spring Classic
AAU Los Angeles Open
AAU Isidore B. Dockweiler Open

AAU Oceanside Open
AAU Huntington Beach Open
AAU Santa Monica Open

AAU Tachikara Classic

AAU Junior California Open
AAU Summer Classic Series #1
AAU Summer Classic Series #2
AAU Summer Classic Series #3
AAU Summer Classic Series #4
AAU Best of Beach by Kauai

Bikini Girls 14U

AAU Best of Beach by Kauai
Bikini Girls 16U

AAU Tour Championship

4/7/13

4/14/13
4/21/13
4/28/13

5/5/13
5/12/13

6/15/13

7/7/13

7/9/13
7/16/13
7/23/13

7/25/13
8/3/13

8/4/13

8/11/13

Southern Pacific AAU Coed Open  8/25/13

« This event is sanctioned by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U. S., Inc.

« All participants must have a current AAU membership.

« AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.

* AAU membership must be obtained before the competition begins.

Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU web site www.aausports.org to

obtain their membership.

The Pier

Dockweiler State Beach

Dockweiler State Beach

The Pier
The Pier

Annenberg Beach House

Dockweiler State Beach

Long Beach

Marine Avenue Courts
Marine Avenue Courts

Marine Avenue Courts

Marine Avenue Courts

Annenberg Beach House

Annenberg Beach House

The Pier

Dockweiler State Beach

Manhattan Beach, CA
Playa del Rey, CA
Playa del Rey, CA
Oceanside, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Santa Monica, CA
Playa del Rey, CA

Long Beach, CA

Manhattan Beach, CA
Manhattan Beach, CA
Manhattan Beach, CA

Manhattan Beach, CA
Santa Monica, CA

Santa Monica, CA

Hermosa Beach, CA

Playa del Rey, CA

For More Information:

Gino Grajeda

spvcvolleyball@hotmail.com



