

AAU Beach Volleyball

AAU Southern Pacific Volleyball Circuit

AAU Spring Classic	4/7/13	The Pier	Manhattan Beach, CA
AAU Los Angeles Open	4/14/13	Dockweiler State Beach	Playa del Rey, CA
AAU Isidore B. Dockweiler Open	4/21/13	Dockweiler State Beach	Playa del Rey, CA
AAU Oceanside Open	<mark>4/2</mark> 8/13	The Pier	Oceanside, CA
AAU Huntington Beach Open	5/5/13	The Pier	Huntington Beach, CA
AAU Santa Monica Open	5/12/13	Annenberg Beach House	Santa Monica, CA
AAU Tachikara Classic	6/15/13	Dockweiler State Beach	Playa del Rey, CA
AAU Junior California Open	7/7/13	Long Beach	Long Beach, CA
AAU Summer Classic Series #1	7/9/13	Marine Avenue Courts	Manhattan Beach, CA
AAU Summer Classic Series #2	7/16/13	Marine Avenue Courts	Manhattan Beach, CA
AAU Summer Classic Series #3	7/23/13	Marine Avenue Courts	Manhattan Beach, CA
AAU Summer Classic Series #4	7/25/13	Marine Avenue Courts	Manhattan Beach, CA
AAU Best of Beach by Kauai Bikini Girls 14U	8/3/13	Annenberg Beach House	Santa Monica, CA
AAU Best of Beach by Kauai Bikini Girls 16U	8/4/13	Annenberg Beach House	Santa Monica, CA
AAU Tour Championship	8/11/13	The Pier	Hermosa Beach, CA
Southern Pacific AAU Coed Open	8/25/13	Dockweiler State Beach	Playa del Rey, CA

This event is sanctioned by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U. S., Inc.
All participants must have a current AAU membership.
AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.
AAU membership must be obtained before the competition begins.

Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU web site <u>www.aausports.org</u> to obtain their membership.

For More Information: Gino Grajeda spvcvolleyball@hotmail.com